

ITEM NO.118

(REVISED FOR CHANGE IN THE LISTING DATE)
COURT NO.16 SECTION II-E

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 694/2015

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, BELLARY & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAHUL N.BALDOTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-08-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. Muthu Vel Palani, Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request of learned counsel appearing
for the parties, list the matter on 28.08.2025.

(NISHA KHULBEY)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MANOJ KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)